HighbaysInduction
“C
re
at
in
g
En
er
gy
 S
av
in
g
So
lu
tio
ns
 fo
r a
 S
us
ta
in
ab
le
 F
ut
ur
e”
p.+61 3 9328 1551 f.+61 3 9328 3751
Powdercoated sheet metal construction
Polished aluminium re�ector
Rack distribution
Acrylic lens
Australian made
Warehouses, Food preparation, service stations,
factories, supermarket etc...
FEATURES
SUPPORTED LAMPS
APPLICATIONS
85W•125W•155W•210W
LL-MF200W
LL-MF-155W SD155W-H-G 155W 50/60 240 0.65
LL-MF-210W SD210W-H-G 210W 50/60 240 0.97
LL-MF-85W SD85W-H-G 85W 50/60 240 0.40
LL-MF-125W SD125W-H-G 125W 50/60 240 0.57
Luminaire No  Wattage
(W)
Psu Frequency
(Hz)
Input Voltage
(V)
Input Current
(A) Ingress ProtectionLamp No
IP43(ballast case)
IP43(ballast case)
IP43(ballast case)
IP43(ballast case)
LENGTH  485 MM
WIDTH 360 MM
DEPTH 200 MM
MTG BRKT   30 MM
SURFACE MOUNT OR RECESSED
FROST OR CLEAR
•
•
•
•
85 watt
125 watt
155 watt
210 watt